
Kilometerliste DvE 2017 - Reiter

KM Auswertung DvE 2017 - Reiter

Reiter Vorname KM Total km bis 
2016 KM2017 Wynigen

26.03.17 Platz Liesberg
22.04.17 Platz Stäfa

30.04.17 Platz Alstätten SG
24.06.17 Platz Häggenschwil

30.07.17 Platz St. Ursen
19.08.17 Platz Sevelen

9.09.17 Platz Biederthal 
16.09.17 Platz Möhlin

15.10.1 Platz Ausland

Bänziger Mirjam 21 21 0
Baumann Carmen 170 170 0
Baumann Franziska 166 166 0
Baur Sabrina 0 0 0
Bechter Peter 1531 1531 0
Bechter Sandra 6124 6124 0
Beckmann Claudia 4652 4652 0
Bendiner Andrea 1316 1252 64 64 10
Bögli Fabienne 85 85 0
Bont Damaris 0 0 0
Braun Therese 15007 14975 32 32 9
Brugger Andrea 2220 2220 0
Buck-Imhof Regula 1071 1071 0
Cantieni Jeannette 476 476 0
Cantieni Johann 1779 1779 0 disq.
Dimasi Sabrina 0 0 0
Eberhard Karin 221 221 0
Ehrensberger Liliane 573 541 32 32 14 zur.
Elmer Sabrina 0 0 0
Elmer Selina 0 0 0
Ernst Frédérique 1318 1318 0 ausg. 
Etter Christine 0 0 0 ausg.
Flury Josefine 289 229 60 60 5
Flury Julia 1490 1490 0
Flury Suzanne 2674 2614 60 60 6
Forster Annette 1225 1225 0
Frei Doris 7447 7447 0
Frei Franz 0 0 0
Friederich Cindy 52 52 0
Fritschi Furrer Sonja 3230 3230 0
Gämperle Bea 0 0 0
Good Marcel 0 0 0
Good Nina 3517 3383 134 84 4 50 1
Grob Seraina 25 0 25 25 6
Grolimund Olivia 1685 1685 0
Grünert Susanne 105 105 0
Günsberg Rahel 0 0 0
Hagenbuch Fabienne 795 770 25 25 21
Herzig Vanessa 2292 2203 89 64 9 25 17
Hess Ursula 355 325 30 30 12
Hilber Kathrin 0 0 0
Hirt Claudia 586 586 0
Holenstein Kathrin 100 100 0
Hottiger Walter 0 0 0
Indergand Saskia 50 0 50 50 14
Intlekofer Alexandra 62 0 62 32 25 30 10
Jack Esther 1212.4 1162.4 50 50 3
Jakob Rebekka 0 0 0
Kempf Stephanie 80 80 0
Kieselbach Karin 25 25 0
Krattenmacher Joelle 252 140 112 52 12 60 4
Landert Andrea 4916 4891 25 25 Jan 00
Laurich Melanie 788 788 0
Lehner Alexandra 0 0 0
Lonczinski Sandra 234 204 30 30 13
Lusti Martina 217 217 0
Mavraki Vicky 204 116 30 30 7
Meier Ueli 344 200 144 64 2 30 3 50 0
Meile Regula 50 25 25 25 10
Mettler Susi 1221 1157 64 64 4



Kilometerliste DvE 2017 - Reiter

KM Auswertung DvE 2017 - Reiter

Miller Isabella 311 286 25 25 9
Muff Stephanie 765 740 25 25 4
Norinelli Andrea 173 173 0
Nussbaumer-GraMartina 1129 1129 0
Oeggerli Andrea 32 0 32 32 30 ausg.
Portuesi Yvonne 0 0 0
Riesen Romina 105 55 50 50 13
Robbiani Gwyneth 285 239 46 disq. 46 2
Rodriguez Monica 0 0 0
Rohner Lea 3184 3102 82 32 11 50 6
Rohner-Cotti Annina 3011 2979 32 32 3
Rohrer Beatrice 2070 2070 0
Sabbatini Angela 0 0 0
Schindler Monika 583 553 30 30 4
Schmidt-Reyer Wiebke 555 530 25 25 8
Schneemann Nadja 0 0 0
Sneum Sandra 31 31 0
Stalder-Kissling Pascale 0 0 0 ausg. 
Steiner Tessa 0 0 0
Tagwerker Jörg 232 200 32 32 20
Tanner Petra 0 0 0
Ulber Fabia 0 0 0
Volkart Rahel 0 0 0
Waldisberg Stefan 2068 2068 0
Waser Bernadette 6341 6279 62 32 1 30 2 ausg.
Wattenhofer Michèle 551 551 0
Weber Miriam 25 0 25 25 13
Weber-Meier Stephanie 569 496 73 32 24 16 best. 25 20
Welti Nina 46 46 0
Werner Cindy 1324 1212 112 32 2 30 1 50 2
Zeier Andrea 1410 1410 0



Kilometerliste DvE 2017 - Pferde

KM Auswertung DvE 2017 - Pferde

Pferd Name Vorname KM Total Km bis 
2016

KM 2017 Wynigen
26.03.17

Liesberg
22.04.17

Stäfa
30.04.17

Alstätten SG
24.06.17

Häggenschwi
l

St. Ursen
19.08.17

Sevelen
9.09.17

Biederthal 
16.09.17

Möhlin
15.10.17

Ausland

Aima d’Avril Krattenmacher Joelle 252 140 112 52 60
Aisha bint Khissali Etter Christine 0 0 0 ausg.
Al Azirah Herzig Vanessa 184 159 25 25
Al Samira Waldisberg Stefan 228 228 0
Aline Mettler Susi 121 121 0
Alisha Bänziger Mirjam 0 0 0
Ameer Sadek Forster Annette 142 142 0
Anchor in Fayamina Holenstein Kathrin 100 100 0
Arpeggio's Girl Lonczinski Sandra 234 204 30 30
Aswad Sahabi Riesen Romina 105 55 50 50
Atout d'Alsace Bechter Sandra 2909 2909 0
Bayaa du roc'h Weber-Meier Stephanie 73 0 73 32 16 25
Black Lady Salimah CH Landert Andrea 367 367 0
Black Lady Washita Miller Isabella 311 286 25 25
Buneya Bint Bushra Hagenbuch Fabienne 634 634 0
Cadiz Wattenhofer Michèle 551 551 0
Cailean B Hess Ursula 107 77 30 30
Caio Hirt Claudia 586 586 0
Calusha Grolimund Olivia 35 35 0
Camillo XVIII Lusti Martina 217 217 0
Desperado V Waser Bernadette 1573 1511 62 32 30 ausg.
Djamolja de Landas Waser Bernadette 1112 1112 0
Don Castello Kempf Stephanie 80 80 0
Early Bird von der Linth Jack Esther 30 30 0
Edison Tagwerker Jörg 232 200 32 32
Eglantine II Brugger Andrea 2172 2172 0
El Coracon Weideli Werner 511 511 0
Endy  Weber-Meier Stephanie 559 559 0
Espina Zamorano Grünert Susanne 105 105 0
Fantasma Good Nina 35 35 0
Flash Furlong Buck-Imhof Regula 1010 1010 0
Ghanim  Ernst Frédérique 1044 1044 0
Glenamona Fritschi Furrer Sonja 132 132 0
Goldprinz Bechter Sandra 3003 3003 0
Grischu Fäh Karin 50 50 0
Gülsary  Rohner-Cotti Annina 1629 1629 0
Halim Hakeem Flury Julia 90 90 0
Hanaya Ibn Imdal Rohner-Cotti Annina 1152 1152 0
Happy Wells Welti Nina 76 76 0
Herkules XVIII Werner Cindy 1283 1171 112 32 30 50
Hilaryo Meile Regula 50 25 25 25
Ishrah Josephina Oeggerli Andrea 32 0 32 32 ausg.
Jamina du Cavallon Indergand Saskia 50 0 50 50
Jasira bint al Samir Good Nina 646 646 0
Jil Ly du Coinat Weber Miriam 25 0 25 25
Kadix de Nerak Flury Suzanne 2007 1947 60 60
Kaishan Waser Bernadette 2145 2145 0
Karajol Flury Suzanne 193 133 60 60
Karat VI Baumann Carmen 170 170 0
Karif Bendiner Andrea 150 86 64 64



Kilometerliste DvE 2017 - Pferde

KM Auswertung DvE 2017 - Pferde

Karima al Mandara Waldisberg Stefan 1255 1255 0
Kashan Fritschi Furrer Sonja 838 838 0
Kelly Z Flury Suzanne 25 25 0
Kimba II Fritschi Furrer Sonja 2127 2127 0
Koheilan Eden Good Marcel 269 269 0
Koheilan Ziccer Mettler Susi 1010 946 64 64
Kosir Rohner Lea 365 365 0
Kubayshan Eberhard Karin 206 206 0
L.I. Cognac Cantieni Johann 891 891 0 disq.
Lahir el Sol Braun  Therese 2764 2764 0
Life Time Mavraki Vicky 60 30 30 30
Lischana Meier Ueli 344 200 144 64 30 50
Mahabb ibn Sansal Braun Therese 799 799 0
Mahbuk ibn Bendigo Braun Therese 240 208 32 32
Majestic Steps Werner Cindy 251 251 0
Malik Braun Therese 16 16 0
Mara XXIII Stalder Pascale 0 0 0 ausg.
Menaya el Sol Braun Therese 5523 5523 0
Monolito Herzig Vanessa 2242 2178 64 64
Mylene des Couleries Good Nina 989 905 84 84
Naizah Baumann Franziska 141 141 0
Natan IV  Hess Ursula 197 197 0
Nazhada Madras Zeier Andrea 1190 1190 0
Nazmeen Bechter Sandra 156 156 0
Night Light Weideli Werner 430 430 0
Nil Nebraska Waser Bernadette 634 634 0
Nilla II  Beckmann Claudia 4871 4871 0
Nishnij Severnaja Schindler Monika 638 608 30 30
Noah Norkrons HarlequimErnst Frédérique 28 28 0
Nubie Bechter Peter 406 406 0
O'Bajan Shirana Good Nina 1033 1033 0
Okkarina d`Alsace Fritschi Furrer Sonja 1610 1610 0
Paco Rabanne II Nussbaumer-GrafMartina 1154 1154 0
Pavane d'al Shatane Muff Stephanie 765 740 25 25
Picsus Weideli Werner 246 246 0
Pollux OX Ernst Frederique 174 174 0 ausg.
Quality Fly s.m.i Bögli Fabienne 85 85 0
Quastimodo Werner Cindy 88 88 0
Radilio Weideli Werner 809.4 759.4 50 50
Randy V Mettler Susanne 30 30 0
Rubina X Rohner-Cotti Annina 2510 2478 32 32
Sa’id Ameen Grolimund Olivia 81 81 0
Saddam Laurich Melanie 788 788 0
Sandjak Arij El Fouad Kieselbach Karin 25 25 0
Saphira Friedrich Cindy 82 82 0
Sha Shareef Landert Andrea 2870 2845 25 25
Shaila Cantieni Jeannette 1116 1116 0
Shapsug Grob Seraina 25 0 25 25
Sharimo Bechter Peter 1494 1494 0
Sierra III Waldisberg Stefan 1208 1208 0
Siglavy Bagdady Balash Good Nina 1027 857 50 50



Kilometerliste DvE 2017 - Pferde

KM Auswertung DvE 2017 - Pferde

Sizi Shazadi Schmidt-Reyer Wiebke 555 530 25 25
Spirit XVII Ehrensperger Liliane 393 361 32 32 zur.
Starky  Frei Doris 3893 3893 0
Stella Orfalina  Rohner Lea 30 30 0
Stino (retired) Cotti Claudia 25 25 0
Sunkee  Frei Doris 5010 5010 0
Thaleia-Shagya Braun Therese 2107 2107 0
Ultrachik de Bacherel Becher Sandra 309 309 0
Wencit Sneum Sandra 31 31 0
Why Shy Robbiani Gwyneth 183 137 46 disq. 46
Yizrah Intlekofer Alexandra 62 0 62 32 30
Zabou 40 Hagenbuch Fabienne 25 0 25 25
Zafira-D Robbiani Gwyneth 209 209 0
Zaphira bint Ra’is Rohner Lea 252 170 82 32 50
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